CORRIDA DO TEMPLO - 2025

Relatério Geral - 16 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10

11

12
13

14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23

24

25

26
27

28

29

Numero

1906

1905
1960

1935
1966

1954

1928

1968
1963
1879

1962

1934
1933

1946

1886

1915
1870
1981
1944

1940

1959
1851
1969

1921

1901

1939
1938
1907

1908

Nome

FERNANDO VAZ MOLITERNO

FERNANDO HENRIQUE BAPTISTA
OMILTON COSTA DOS SANTOS

WESLEY VIEIRA DE SOUZA
PAULO FARINA NETO

MARCOS DANIEL

JOSE LUIZ LIPPEL

PEDRO ADELINO ZANCANARO
OZIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA
DANIEL MAURICIO ALVES

OSMIR ALVES

LEANDRO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANO TOKUDA KOUICHI

LUIZ FERNANDO DE PAULA

DREIFUS JUNIOR

GUSTAVO ROCHA

CHRYSTIAN RAFAEL DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO RIBEIRO VICENTE

LUIS MATIAS DOS SANTOS

LUCIANO SOUTO

NATAN MAIA
ALEX MACHADO DA SILVA
RAFAEL DAMIAO

PETERSON SAMUEL DA SILVA

FABIO DO SANTOS

LUCIANO ALVES
LUCAS PEREIRA DE SOUZA

FERNANDO VINICIUS LEITE
FERREIRA

FRANCISCO FERREIRA FILHO

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Fx.Et.

M2529

M4044
M5559

M3539
M3034

M3539

M4044

M3034
M4549
M3034

M5054

M3034
M3539

M4044

M2529

M0024
M0024
M4549
M5559

M4549

M3034
M3539
M3034

M4044

M4044

M3034
M3034
M4044

M3034

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
FORCA MAXIMA
GUAICARA
FAMILY RUN IACANGA

CAFE COM LEITE
RUNNER

ARENA
BEACH POINT LINS

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

EXPEDIT DE SOUZA
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TIME CILADA

ELITE DA NASA
ELITE DAN@S@ DF MG
PR SP
TIME CILADA
GERACAO

SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE

CAFE COM LEITE
RUNNER

ATLETISMOS
GUERREIROS
PROMISSAO

SUPERACAO RUNNING
ATLETISMO LINS
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
CAFE COM LEITE

RUNNER

FORCA MAXIMA
GUAIGARA

TIME CILADA

ASSESSORIA NASPER
MACHADO

ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA INVICTOS

CAFE COM LEITE
RUNNER

RANGEL RODRIGUES
ATLETISMO LINS

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Ritmo

00:03:38

00:03:42

00:03:47

00:03:47
00:03:47

00:03:50

00:03:54

00:03:55
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:04:00

00:04:00

00:04:01

00:04:04

00:04:07

00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:09
00:04:09

00:04:10

00:04:11
00:04:11
00:04:13

00:04:14

00:04:14

00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:17

00:04:19

Vel. Tempo

16,55 00:58:01.51
16,18  00:59:20.99
15,84  01:00:37.69
15,82  01:00:40.10
15,82  01:00:40.51
15,65  01:01:20.30
15,39  01:02:23.95
15,29  01:02:47.71
15,11  01:03:32.21
15,10 01:03:35.74
15,00 = 01:04:01.95
14,98  01:04:06.50
14,95  01:04:12.48
14,75  01:05:05.19
14,60 01:05:45.19
14,56  01:05:55.62
14,56 = 01:05:57.43
14,47  01:06:21.93
14,47 = 01:06:22.43
14,39  01:06:43.65
14,36  01:06:52.93
14,35 01:06:54.16
14,22 = 01:07:30.64
14,20  01:07:37.73
14,15 01:07:51.84
14,11  01:08:03.42
14,08 01:08:10.79
13,99 01:08:36.39
13,92  01:08:58.09
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CORRIDA DO TEMPLO - 2025

Relatério Geral - 16 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
30
31

32
33
34

35
36
37

38
39

40
41
42

43
44
45
46

a7
48
49

50

51
52
53

54

55
56

57
58

59
60

Numero
1937
1972

1971
1980
1860

1904
1993
1858

1847
1927

1892
1872
1874

1974
1957
1996
1998

1919
1977
1912

1869

1991
1920
1130

1913

1865
1926

1917
1862

1852
1987

Nome
LUCAS CASTRO
RANGEL GONCALVES CINTRA

RAFAEL RAMOS
RODRIGO LIMA FERREIRA

BRUNO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
ARROIO

FELIPE RODRIGO SOUZA
ROAN VITOR VIEIRA

ARIOVALDO TOLEDO PENTEADO
JUNIOR

ADRIANO MENEZES

JOSE BRITO DE OLIVEIRA NETO
BRITO DE OLIVEIRA NETO

EDSON CORREIA
CLAUDIO LIANDRO DO NASCIMENTO

COSME DANIEL CUNHA SECORUN

RICARDO OGAWA
MARIO TANIGUTI
VINICIUS NOVAES

WAGNER SOUZA

EDUARDO HENRIQUE URQUIZA
ROBERTO CARLOS CALEZ
GUILHERME HENRIQUE DIAS

CESAR AUGUSTO DE SOUSA
CAMPOS

SERGIO PILON
JOAO SPIGOLON JUNIOR
JOEL GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA

GUILLERMO CAMPELLO

CARLOS EDUARDO RAMOS
LEONARDO BORGUETE DE SOUZA

JEAN DA SILVA

BRUNO RODRIGUES DO
NASCIMENTO

ALEX SILVA

SAMUEL VASCONCELLOS DOS
SANTOS

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Fx.Et.
M0024
M4549

M3539
M3539
M3034

M3034
M3034
M4549

M4044
M6064

M5054
M5559
M3034

M4044
M5559
M3034
M4044

M3539
M5559
M2529

M3539

M5054
M4044
M4549

M3539

M0024
M0024

M3034
M3034

M4044
M0024

CIl.Fx.

10
11

14
15

10

Equipe
ATITUDE
ROBSON MELLO

ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TIME CILADA
TIME CILADA
GTA RUN BEER

FAMILY RUN IACANGA

LOBO SOLITARIO

AAPEN

ATLETISMO SABINO
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
QUASE FITNESS

PROMISSAO
RUNNING ALONE

LOBO SOLITARIO
CAFE COM LEITE
RUNNER
PASSOS ASSESSORIA

ASCORP
CAFE COM LEITE

RUNNER
FAMILY RUN IACANGA

TIME CILADA
TIME CILADA
CAFE COM LEITE

RUNNERS

MARCO RIBEIRO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CAFE COM LEITE
RUNNER

AMIGOS DA CORRIDA
GERACAO

SAUDE/ATLETISMO
GUAIMBE

HEALTHY
ATLETISMO LINS

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:21
00:04:21

00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:22

00:04:24
00:04:26

00:04:26

00:04:27
00:04:27

00:04:28
00:04:30

00:04:32

00:04:32
00:04:36
00:04:36

00:04:36

00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:41

00:04:41

00:04:42
00:04:42
00:04:44

00:04:45

00:04:45

00:04:45

00:04:47

00:04:47

00:04:47
00:04:48

Vel. Tempo

13,81  01:09:31.90
13,79  01:09:37.70
13,78  01:09:41.78
13,73  01:09:55.81
13,73 = 01:09:56.93
13,64 01:10:23.41
13,54  01:10:53.29
13,51  01:11:03.26
13,50 01:11:07.14
13,47 01:11:17.14
13,44  01:11:25.39
13,34  01:11:57.80
13,25  01:12:26.30
13,21  01:12:40.41
13,07 01:13:28.87
13,05 01:13:34.87
13,02  01:13:43.37
12,89  01:14:27.03
12,85 01:14:42.86
12,83 01:14:49.61
12,81 01:14:55.11
12,77  01:15:10.11
12,75  01:15:19.79
12,69  01:15:39.56
12,63  01:15:59.75
12,63 01:16:01.11
12,63  01:16:01.35
12,55 01:16:29.85
12,55 01:16:31.35
12,54  01:16:32.10
12,51 01:16:43.10
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CORRIDA DO TEMPLO - 2025

Relatério Geral - 16 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

61

62
63

64

65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
7

78
79

80
81

82
83

84
85
86

87

88

89

90
91

Numero

1861

1973
1868

1982

1936
1990
1856
1925
1930
1922

1984
1924
1889
1899
1951

1772
1909

1898
1941

1900
1871

1853

1884

1992
1910
1864

1929

1965

1961

1849
1976

Nome

BRUNO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

RAPHAEL MIQUELINO
CELSO COLLI

ROGERIO APARECIDO DE ANDRADE

LIOGERO OZEAS GOMES
SERGIO PAULO
ANDERSON DE PAULA
JOAO YANO

JOSUE F. DOS SANTOS

JOAO VITOR DALBONI POLITO DA
SILVA

ROMILDO CARDOSO RODRIGUES
JOAO VITOR VASCONCELLOS
EDMILSON OLIVEIRA

EMERSON SOARES COSTA
MARCELO CESAR MACHADO

RODRIGO DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCO MIRELE RIBEIRO DA
SILVA

ELTON BARBOSA
LUCIANO TERRA SECA

EUCLIDES GARCIA
CLAUDINEI BONFIM

ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA SILVA

DIEGO MEIRELES DA SILVA

STENIO DANILO ORTIZ
GABRIEL VILLALVA CANDIDO LOPES

CARLOS ANTONIO DE SOUZA
JUNIOR

JOSE MARIO DA SILVA FILHO
PAULO FARINA JUNIOR

OSEIAS XORORO

ALAN CAMPANARI PEREIRA

ROBERT WILLIAN FERNANDES
PEREIRA

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Fx.Et.

M3539

M3539
M6599

M4549

M5054
M4549
M4549
M4549
M2529
M0024

M3034
M4044
M4044
M3539
M4549

M3539
M4549

M3539
M5054

M4044
M5054

M4044

M3539

M3539
M3034
M4549

M3034

M6599

M5559

M4044
M3034

CIl.Fx.
9

10

16
11
12
11
11

12
12

13

13

14
14

15
17
13

18

15
19

Equipe
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS

CILADA
BRUTOS DE STELLA
SALVADOR BA

BORA SER FELIZ
RUNNER

ATLETISMO LINS

GAMBARE
TEAM BOLT RUNNING

ATLETISMO LINS
ATLETISMO LINS
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
DIGAO RUNNERS

EXPEDIT DE SOUZA
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

EXPEDIT DE SOUZA
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

XABLAUH
CAFE COM LEITE
RUNNER
AVULSO
ACADEMIA CIA DO
FiSICO LINS
DIGAO RUNNERS
FORCA MAXIMA
GUAICARA
GTA RUN BEER

GTA RUN BEER

QUASE FITNESS
PROMISSAO

ARENA
BEACH POINT LINS

CAFE COM LEITE
RUNNER

TIME CILADA

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Ritmo

00:04:49

00:04:49
00:04:51

00:04:51

00:04:52
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:04:58

00:04:59

00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:02

00:05:03

00:05:04

00:05:04

00:05:05

00:05:06

00:05:07
00:05:07

00:05:07

00:05:08

00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:10

00:05:11

00:05:11

00:05:12

00:05:13

00:05:16

Vel. Tempo

12,46  01:17:01.06
12,46  01:17:03.09
12,39  01:17:29.09
12,36 01:17:40.34
12,33  01:17:52.85
12,20 01:18:41.36
12,16  01:18:55.83
12,15 01:18:59.46
12,08 01:19:28.86
12,05 01:19:40.32
11,99  01:20:04.07
11,98  01:20:09.07
11,93 01:20:28.40
11,90 01:20:39.17
11,89  01:20:43.25
11,83  01:21:07.99
11,83  01:21:09.91
11,79  01:21:24.31
11,76  01:21:38.30
11,74  01:21:48.56
11,74  01:21:48.66
11,72 01:21:55.05
11,69 01:22:08.48
11,66 = 01:22:20.30
11,64  01:22:30.28
11,62  01:22:35.55
11,59 01:22:50.57
11,57 01:22:58.35
11,55 01:23:06.22
11,51  01:23:23.04
11,40 01:24:13.26
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CORRIDA DO TEMPLO - 2025

Relatério Geral - 16 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
92
93
94

95

96
97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104

105

106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116

117
118
119

120
121
122
123

Numero
1994
1975
1876

1943

1989
1846

1955

1988
1983
1958
1911
1867
1894

1883

1885

1967
1978
1866
1918
1942
1945
1887

1896
1890
1850

1902
1956
1932

1873
1893
1997
1769

Nome
VALDIR DONIZETE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO SCALON

DANIEL AZADINHO PALMEZAN
CALDERARO

LUIS HENRIQUE BARBOSA NABAS
GOMES

SERGIO GONCALVES
ABNER DUTRA

MARCOS HENRIQUE ARENA LEAO
JUNIOR

SANTO ANGELO IGNACIO
ROGERIO TEIXEIRA RODRIGUES
MATHEUS BRITTO

GILMAR DOS SANTOS

CELIO CRISOSTOMO

EDUARDO JUNIOR BATISTELA

DEREK EDUARDO DE MELO KODAMA

DONIZETE TAVARES LOPES

PAULO ROBERTO ANTUNES SILVA
ROBERVAL NERES

CARLOS GODOY

JOAO LUCAS ALVES GOMES

LUIS FERNANDO STOPPA

LUIZ CARLOS SANTOS

EDER RAMOS PINTO DE ALMEIDA

ELIAS DA SILVA FRAGA
EDNO CARVALHO

ALESSANDRO LEOPOLDINO
MARTINS

FABIO SANCHES RIBEIRO
MARCOS KOJI IDE
JULIANO EXPEDIT DE SOUZA

LEONARDO MATUCHITA

EDSON PEREIRA MORAES

VITOR SEBRIAN

ADALBERTO TICAO LOPES ZANGADO

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Fx.Et.
M6064
M3034
M4549

M3034

M5054
M5054

M3539

M5559
M4549
M2529
M6064
M6064
M4044

M3034

M5054

M3034
M6064
M6599
M0024
M4549
M6064
M3539

M5054
M5559
M4044

M4044
M3539
M4549

M4549
M5054
M3034
M5559

Cl.Fx.
2
20
14

21

16

15

16

22

23

16

17

10

17

18
18
17

18
11
24

Equipe
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
DIGAO RUNNER

ATLETISMO LINS

ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA INVICTOS

HEALTHYLIFE

ATLETISMO LINS

ATLETISMO SABINO
TEAM BOLT RUNNING

CAFE COM LEITE
RUNNER

NASPER MACHADO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

HEALTHYLIFE
DIGAO RUNER
EXPEDIT DE SOUZA

ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
PIRAJUI RUNNERS

FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS

TIME CILADA
TIME CILADA
EXPEDIT DE SOUZA

ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TIME CILADA
TIME CILADA
FP RUNNING

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Ritmo
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:19

00:05:21

00:05:25
00:05:27

00:05:28

00:05:31
00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:35

00:05:36

00:05:38

00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:44

00:05:45

00:05:46
00:05:47

00:05:47

00:05:48
00:05:50
00:05:52

00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:57

00:06:06

Vel. Tempo

11,36 01:24:30.27
11,31  01:24:52.53
11,28 = 01:25:05.03
11,23  01:25:29.78
11,06  01:26:46.26
10,99  01:27:20.26
10,96  01:27:35.01
10,86 = 01:28:24.51
10,83  01:28:40.00
10,81  01:28:47.51
10,75  01:29:18.23
10,75  01:29:18.25
10,73  01:29:27.16
10,71 = 01:29:38.67
10,67 @ 01:30:00.44
10,67  01:30:00.68
10,59  01:30:39.73
10,56 = 01:30:55.48
10,51  01:31:20.39
10,48  01:31:38.23
10,46  01:31:49.70
10,43  01:32:04.55
10,40 01:32:17.97
10,39  01:32:24.47
10,38  01:32:29.27
10,36 01:32:40.45
10,29 = 01:33:19.86
10,22 = 01:33:56.22
10,19 = 01:34:15.19
10,17  01:34:26.71
10,08 = 01:35:13.95
9,83 01:37:37.68
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CORRIDA DO TEMPLO - 2025

Relatério Geral - 16 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142

143

Numero
1903
1999
1914
1878
1952
1986
1948
1947
1880
1881
1949
1771
1953

1916
1923
1979
1891
1950
1854

1895

Nome

FABRICIO DA CRUZ SANCHEZ
WILLIAM DE BIASI SANTOS
EVANILDO JOSE DOS SANTOS
DANIEL DE ANDRADE FAZIONI
MARCELO DIAS

RUDSON CAETANO RODRIGUES
LUIZ OTAVIO MIASSO DA SILVA
LUIZ FLAVIO DE SOUZA

DANIEL RIBEIRO

DANILO APARECIDO NUNES
MARCEL YURI SHIMADA LOPES
GABRIEL BRUNO BRITO GONGALVES

MARCO ANTONIO PEREIRA DE
MATOS

IVAN VINICIUS DE CASTRO
JOAO VITOR TEIXEIRA

PEDRO YUJIRO MATUCHITA UNE
EDSON BUENO

MARCELLO PIERRI DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE VICTOR ROMERO

EDVALDO APARECIDO ARRUDA
PEREIRA

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
M5054 12 SEM EQUIPE
M3539 19 MINIBOX POLEMI
M4549 19 TIME CILADA
M4044 19 TIME CILADA
M4044 20
M3539 20 SUPERATIS
M3034 25 TIME CILADA
M4549 20 TIME CILADA
M3539 21 TIME CILADA
M3034 26
M3034 27
M2529 5
M4044 21 FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
M3034 28 TIME CILADA
M3034 29 TIME CILADA
M0024 9 TIME CILADA
M5559 9 TIME CILADA
M5054 13 TIME CILADA
M3034 30 ROBSON MELLO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
M4044 22 ROBSON MELLO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Ritmo
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:17
00:06:22
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:29
00:06:31
00:06:34

00:06:38

00:06:38
00:06:38
00:06:45
00:06:53
00:06:58

00:07:14

00:07:54

Vel.
9,75
9,73
9,71
9,67
9,66
9,54
9,42
9,37
9,37
9,25
9,20
9,15

9,04

9,04
9,04
8,89
8,73
8,60

8,29

7,60

Tempo
01:38:26.35
01:38:38.32
01:38:49.17
01:39:15.42
01:39:22.77
01:40:40.83
01:41:52.52
01:42:27.88
01:42:27.90
01:43:50.80
01:44:21.00
01:44:58.02

01:46:09.83

01:46:15.26
01:46:15.36
01:48:00.62
01:50:01.34
01:51:35.31

01:55:44.17

02:06:17.12

Pagina: 5



